

CS no. 940/19
Vipin Kumar Gupta vs Dipika Lal.

11.05.2022

Ld. PO is on Special Casual Leave today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Sanjeev Sarkar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.

None for remaining defendants.

Put up for purpose fixed on 28.05.2022.

(Ahlmad): 11.05.2022