

8 CS DJ ADJ 940/19 VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. DIPIKA LAL

22.11.2023

Regular steno is on leave and no substituted steno is available.

Present: Plaintiff is present through VC.

Sh. Deepak Kumar Singh, Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. Gautam

Choubey, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

Sh. Rajesh Mahendroo, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 5 (through VC).

Defendant no. 2 to 4 are yet to be served.

Last order has not been complied with by plaintiff. Let same be complied by plaintiff within four weeks.

Put up for further proceedings on **29.02.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.11.2023